The Chorley Harriers 4.4M Trail Race Series

C at/Pos

Pos Name

1  Matt Moorhouse

2  Richard Howarth

3 Mark Eadie V40
4 Simon Bruton

5  Gareth Booth

6  Richard Edwards

7  Steve Nolan V50
8  GregCallaghan V45
9  David Cookson

10 SimonParkinson

11 Elton Davies

12 Tom Belcher M
13 Keith Thomas V50
14 Danny Mayward M
15 PeteHopley V40
16 PaulBoardman V45
17 Shaun Phoenix

18 PaulMarshall

19 Sean Bolland

20 Paul Jackson V40
21 Gary Corney V40
22 PaulWareing V45
23 John Shephers V45
24 Andrew Thompson

25 DaveWall V45
26 Dawn Atkins L
27 Charlotte Finch L35
28 PhilipButler V45
29 Ken Fowler V55
30 Danny Fegan V40
31 Darren Fishwick V40
32 Stephen Young

33 MaryA TracetAguera L
34 Mark Brown u17
35 PaulClyne V40
36 John Monks

37 MarkMelborne

38 Richard Waring V40
39 Andrew Nightingale

40 Sarah Sherratt L35
41  EmilyFletcher L17
42  MichaelNolan V50
43 MichaelaDempsey  L40
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Chorley — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Salford Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
1 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde
Salford Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Menai Track & Field
1 Horwich R M | Harriers
1 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Salford Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester
Chorley Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
St Helens Striders
Unattached
Bowland Fell Runners
Chorley Harriers
St Helens Striders
Chorley Ac
Red Rose Road Runners
Chorley Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Chorley Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Red Rose Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
St Helens Striders
Unattached
Preston Harriers & Ac
Unattached
Chorley Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Wigan Phoenix

8 Swinton Running Club

Wigan Phoenix
2 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
3 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
1 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

Time
23:40
23:55
24:09
24:30
25:23
25:35
25:41
25:53
25:58
26:29
26:49
27:03
27:27
27:36
27:57
28:06
28:18
28:40
28:53
29:01
29:10
29:16
29:32
29:45
29:48
29:50
30:06
30:18
30:26
30:35
30:38
30:43
30:49
30:50
30:51
31:.01
31:.01
31:05
31:09
31:15
31:31
31:42
31:58
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David Atkinosn
Peter Fairclough
ChrisNightingale
Pete Bland
GlynWilliams
PhilDean
Graham Vickers
Chris Reid

John Smee
Jayne Perry
Ted Orrell

Harry Brennand
Derek Kay

Mark Swindell
Jacinta Davison
Carl Balshaw
David Stonehouse
Joanne Billinge
Leo Stones
Alex Kilgannon
Rachel Leech
Richard Taylor
John Pickup
John Orrell

Alan Barton
PaulMcCullagh
Mike Ogle

Martin Quinn
Mike Cox

Carol Foster
George Brennand
Helen Ross
Kathryn Swindell
Mike Jackson
Jennifer McCabe
Steve Garner
Thomas Corrigan
JanetChaplin
LesPaul

Hannah Young
Mike Coppin
TomHilton

Laura Robinson

at Chorley on Wednesday 7th July 2010

V45 7 Northern Veterans Ac
St Helens Striders
V40 9 WiganPhoenix

V60 1 Horwich R M | Harriers
V40 10 Swinton Running Club

V50 4

Red Rose Road Runners

V50 5 Wesham Road Runners & Ac

V45 8
V40 11
L 7
V70 1

St Helens Striders
St Helens Striders

Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers

V65 1
V40 12
L17 2

V40 13
L35 3 StHelens Striders
Chorley Ac
St Helens Striders
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
St Helens Striders
Chorley Ac
Chorley Harriers
Chorley Harriers
St Helens Striders
St Helens Striders
Unattached
L 12 Unattached
L40 2 Horwich R M | Harriers
V45 12 Wigan Tri Club
L 14 Unattached
V50 7 Unattached

Unattached
L45 1 Chorley Harriers
V60 3 Chorley Ac
L 16 SouthRibble
V65 2 Chorley Ac
V60 4 Chorley Ac
L 17 Unattached

L17 3
V45 9
V45 10
V40 14

V50 6
V60 2

V4511
L50 1

Chorley - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

24 —
83 — 12 Tom Belcher

99 — 17 Shaun Phoenix

122 — 24 Dave Wall
149 — 14 Danny Mayward
182 — 21 Paul Wareing

2 Richard Howarth

5 Gareth Booth
19 Paul Jackson
20 Gary Corney
30 Mark Melborne
33 Michael Nolan
48 Leo Stones

7 Steve Nolan

59 Les Paul

Chorley - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

20 — 4 EmilyFletcher

7 Jacinta Davison

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

9 Rachel Leech

email graham@race-results.co.uk

52 John Orrell

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Clayton Le Moors Harriers

Skelmersdale Boundary Harriers

10 Simon Parkinson
23 Andrew Thompson 29 Mark Brown
27 Danny Fegan 35 Peter Fairclough
32 Andrew Nightingale 36 Chris Nightingale
50 Richard Taylor

54 PaulMcCullagh

ort

Saft

31:59
32:.04
32:11
32:16
32:22
32:24
32:27
32:32
32:44
32:46
33:.05
33:15
33:29
33:31
33:53
34.03
34:09
34:28
34:37
34:58
34:58
35:05
35:24
35:39
36:15
36:21
36:44
36:44
37:14
37:23
38:04
38:10
38:11
38:20
38:27
38:40
41:31
41:42
44.06
45:48
46:46
47:51
50:15



